Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5, 9 9
|

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies l:l:!:]

Company Number
4307930 |

Name of Company

Insert full name of | BENSON INTERIORS LIMITED
company

Michael David Gercke and lan Christopher Oakley Smith

Insert full name(s}) e
and addresse(s)

of PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Hill House, Richmond Hill
Bournemouth BH2 6HR

Insert date the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's
affairs as at 23 December 2004

Signed Date & January 2005
)
Presenter's name, For Official Use
address and
reference Liguidation section| Post room
(if any)

XAEUIF21 1%
AS? 0686
COMPANIES HOUSE 180015




Rule 4.34 - CVL

(a) Insert full name
and occupation

{b) Insert full
address

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

Benson Interiors Limited

Statement as to affairs of Benson Interiors Limited

on the 23 December 2004 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
QOaths when you have completed the rest of this form

| (@) Gerald Charles Priechenfried, Company Director

of (b) 2 Feltham Avenue, East Molesey, Surrey KT8 9BL

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a ful, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 23 December 2004 the date cf the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as building contractors.

MolSo V iADVLT |, Lo 2o ECiA 2PY

Sworn at 2\ 4 M—’
Date b/ [ / 2005 Signature(s)
-
Beforeme DA L3IT  Sinbl EUEEL HA M
\"“-—-—____' -

A Solicitor or-Cemmissionesof Qaths-—

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Intercompany receivables 985,399 0
Cash at bank 10,000 10,000
995,399 10,000
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,000
Signature ~ Date ¢ / e




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated to

realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 10,000
(carried from page A)
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors :-
Arrears of wages 52,000
Holiday pay 17,550 (69,550)
Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors £ (59,550)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) IE
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ (59,550)
Debts secured by floating charges £
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges £ (59,550}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) |£
Total assets available to unsecured creditors : £ (59,550)
Unsecured non-preferential claims: £
Employee claims 80,457
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) (80,457)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £ {140,007)
Issued and called up capital 1,000
{(1,000)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ 141,007
[ 41 /

Signature 4/ N S Date A 1/ J / aN”
/



SWIe|
15¥'08 painoasun saskojdwig
swie|o
055'69 enusiasaud ssakojdwg
3 3 uewIgD

An2as Jo anjep

uanb
Aunoes ajeq

10}Ipald

AQ plau Alunoas Aue Jo s|ieeq 192P 10 WNowy

(apoosod yum) ssauppy

A0 10)pa1d O DWEeN

"LLIOJ 8L} JO 1581 83U 0} Aj@IN0as paxsuue pue pasn ag pinoys s39ays uoenu)juod ‘adeds Jusioiynsul

S| alay} ) "uoissassod s Auedwos sy} ul Apadold J12A0 31} JO uonualal Bulwie|d s10)pald pue sa21A8s 10 $poob Jo Alddns ay) Jo asueape ul pred sjunowe
Buiwero siewolsns pue sjuswsaibe ajes |euolipuod Jo Buises| |eley ‘9seyInd-auiy Jopun SIOUPaId AJUSp! pUE SIONPaID |8 SpNouUl 1SNW NOA 3JON

sio)paln Auedwod
g



